
 
 

 
 

UN Digital Transformation Group for Europe and Central Asia: 
Composition of the group and contact list of focal point 

 

AGENCY NAME CONTACT INFORMATION 

 FAO 
Nabil Gangi nabil.gangi@fao.org 

Sophie Treinen  sophie.treinen@fao.org  

ILO     

IOM Yahya Eshall yeshall@iom.int  

ITU 
 Europe 

Jaroslaw Ponder  jaroslaw.ponder@itu.int  

Sarah Delporte   sarah.delporte@itu.int  

CIS Natalia Mochu   natalia.mochu@itu.int  

UNDP    

  
UNECE 

  

Maria Rosaria Ceccarelli maria.ceccarelli@un.org  

Lance Thompson  

Monica Linn  

Charles Frei Charles.frei@un.org  

UNESCO     

UNFPA Yu Yu  yu@unfpa.org  

 Meder Omurzakov omurzakov@unfpa.org  

UN Habitat Katja Schäfer  katja.schaefer@un.org  

  
UNICEF 

  

BP Panwar  bppanwar@unicef.org 

Nina Ferencic  nferencic@unicef.org 

Ruslan Malyuta rmalyuta@unicef.org 

UNIDO Mariia Pavlova m.pavlova@unido.org   

 Solomiya Omelyan  s.omelyan@unido.org  

UN Women Nargis Azizova  nargis.azizova@unwomen.org 

  
WHO 

  

Clayton Hamilton  hamiltonc@who.int  

Svenja Herrmann herrmanns@who.int 

    

WIPO Giovanni Napolitano  giovanni.napolitano@wipo.int  

WMO  Milan Dacić  mdacic@wmo.int  
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Natalia Berghi nberghi@wmo.int 

 


